27.St.Peter-Schiessen 2016

Feldschitzen Kestenholz

Gruppenrangliste
07.10.2016 - 15.10.2016

Rang Gruppe
Teilnehmer

1 Stadtrecht
Kéampfer Daniel
Gerber Christian
Baumann Philippe
Mathys Hanspeter
Martignano Omar

2 Aarebutze 1
Heiniger Roland
von Biren Manfred
Kubli Markus
Hansen Steen
Kubli Willi

3 Gugger
Br&dm Hans
Inderbitzin Walter
Feuz Peter
Deppeler Hansueli
Patt Walter

4 Moll
Borner Marco
Lenz René
Lenz Werner
Lenz Karl
Borner Markus

5 Sichtern
Graber René
Brodbeck Andreas
Vogt Erwin
Roémelin Rolf
Friedli Simon

6 Kugelfang Schurter
Manz Wilhelm
Nobs Walter
Roschli Ernst
Schurter Rudolf
Eckert Willi

7 Kennedy 1
Brem Pierre
Jermann Charles
Gygi Daniel
Chételat Werner
Gygi Margot

8 Bischofstein 1
Itin Roger
Strub Samuel
Rieder Max
Horras Marlon
Gysin Ernst

9 Schlauen

10 Kreisel

11 Reckolder-Benzen A
12 Service 7000
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Verein

Huttwil, Sportschiitzen

1986 E
1998 J
1991 E
1944 sV
1977 E

STD
STD
STD
STD
STD

Solothurn, Feldwaffenverein

1944 SV
1955V
1972 E
1943 SV
1943 SV

Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft

1954 v
1954 V
1969 S
1958 S
1946 SV

FW
STD
STD
STD

90

STD
STD
STD
STD

FW

Boningen, Militéarschiitzen

1986 E
1959 S
1957 S
1958 S
1961 S

STD
STD
STD
STD
STD

Liestal, Schiitzengesellschaft

1963 S
1957 S
1931 SV
1946 SV
1985 E

STD
STD
FW
FW
STD

Marthalen, Militarschiessverein

1955V
1944 SV
1935 SV
1952 v
1935 SV

FW
FW
FW
FW
FW

Liesberg, Schiitzenverein

1991 E
1937 SV
1958 S
1944 SV
1963 S

Sissach, Schitzengesellschaft 1822

1968 S
1966 S
1946 SV
1982 E
1947V

STD
FW
STD
FW
STD

STD
STD
FW
STD
FW

Frick, Freier Schiessverein
Betzholz, Schiitzengesellschaft
Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
Linthal-Auen, Schiitzenverein
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Gr
Punkte
99 100
97 98
91 97
95 96
93 95
475
96 99
99 98
98 94
93 94
91 94
477
98 97
98 96
93 96
95 94
96 94
480
95 97
94 96
94 95
100 95
97 94
480
98 96
96 96
95 96
98 95
99 93
486
99 98
97 97
93 95
97 94
94 91
480
99 98
97 96
92 95
94 94
97 92
479
95 96
97 95
93 95
98 95
97 94
480

97-96-96-93-92
97-95-95-94-93
99-98-94-91-91
96-95-95-94-93

uppenwettkampf Kat.A
Total
486 300.00
479 200.00
477 150.00
477 120.00
476 100.00
475 80.00
475 70.00
475 60.00
474 5 PK
474 4 PK
473 4 PK
473 4 PK
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27.St.Peter-Schiessen 2016

Feldschitzen Kestenholz

Gruppenrangliste

07.10.2016 - 15.10.2016
Gruppenwettkampf Kat.A

Rang Gruppe

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
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Teilnehmer
Tiefmatt-Jura 1
Thunerstarn
Brestenegg 1
Bimbos
Hamster
St. Peter
Erle
Oeschbuebe
Les Liévers
Béaren 1
Chaoten
Jura 2
Ruebli
Stauffenalp
Jural
Hirsch
Geissfluh 1
Forelle
Barbara
Rémerguet Lions
Modnch 1
Waldegg 1
Brestenegg 2
Erzgraber
Fluh
St. Martin |
ROmerguet 1
Pachfels
Schiirberg
Landvogt
Erlinsburg
Waldturm
Republick
Wandfluh
St. German
Leibrinneli

Verein

Oberbuchsiten, Schitzenverein
Thun, Stadtschitzen

Buchs AG, Schitzenbund

Schwyz, Schitzengesellschaft
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schitzenverein
Brislach, Schitzengesellschaft
Fislisbach, Schiutzengesellschaft
Oekingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Soyhiéres, Société de tir

Méattenwil, Schiessverein

Seewen, Feldschiitzen
Niederbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Gunzgen, Militarschiitzen
Buchholterberg, Schiitzen
Niederbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Gunsberg, Feldschiitzen
Aedermannsdorf/Herbetswil, Sportschiitz
Spérs, VSG

Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberentfelden, Schiitzengesellschaft
Minchenstein, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wolfwil, Feldschitzen

Buchs AG, Schitzenbund

Erschwil, Schutzengesellschaft
Laufen, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein
Oberentfelden, Schiitzengesellschaft
Dittingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Seon, Schiitzengesellschaft
Grinenmatt, Schitzengesellschaft
Niederbipp, Jura-Schiitzen

Riedholz, Schitzengesellschaft
Diepflingen, Schutzengesellschaft
Leibstadt, Schiessverein

Lommiswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Niedererlinsbach, Schiitzenbund
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Punkte
97-96-96-92-91
96-95-94-94-93
98-97-95-94-87
97-95-94-93-92
97-95-93-93-93
98-95-93-92-92
96-95-94-94-91
96-95-94-93-92
97-97-94-93-88
96-95-95-92-91
97-94-93-92-92
96-95-93-92-92
96-94-93-92-92
97-93-93-93-90
96-95-94-92-89
96-95-93-91-91
96-95-92-92-90
97-93-92-92-90
96-94-93-91-90
95-94-93-91-90
96-94-94-90-87
94-94-94-92-87
95-93-92-91-89
94-93-93-90-90
93-93-92-92-86
93-93-91-90-88
93-93-93-90-84
95-93-90-90-83
94-94-91-90-82
94-91-91-90-84
94-94-93-93-73
93-91-89-87-84
91-89-88-88-84
91-88-88-84-77
87-87-85-85-84
88-86-82-81-79

Total

472 3 PK
472 3 PK
471 2 PK
471 2 PK
471 1PK
470 1 PK
470 1 PK
470 1PK

469
469
468
468
467
466
466
466
465
464
464
463
461
461
460
460
456
455
453
451
451
450
447
444
440
428
428
416
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